DR MAURICE DANG’ANA SECONDARY SCHOOL
P.O. BOX 84-50318, GAMBOGI.
F E E S   S T R U C T U R E    Y E A R   2 0 2 4 
A. BOARDING 
	
	VOTEHEAD
	TERM I
	TERM II
	TERM III
	TOTAL

	1
	BES
	11,500
	9,000
	4,000
	24,500

	2
	RMI
	1,200
	700
	700
	2,600

	3
	LTT
	1,000
	500
	__
	1,500

	4
	ADMIN
	1,000
	500
	500
	2,000

	5
	EWC
	3,500
	800
	800
	5,100

	6
	ACTIVITY
	200
	__
	__
	200

	7
	PERSONAL EMOL.
	1,600
	1,500
	1,000
	4,100

	
	TOTAL
	20,000
	13,000
	7,000
	40,000



B. DAY SCHOLARS
	
	VOTEHEAD
	TERM I
	TERM II
	TERM III
	TOTAL

	1
	LUNCH
	6,500
	3,500
	2,500
	12,500


NB: STUDENTS ON SPECIAL DIET WILL PAY SH.500 EXTRA PER TERM AND MUST PRODUCE A LETTER FROM A GOVERNMENT DOCTOR.
MODES OF PAYING SCHOOL FEES:
All school fees MUST be deposited in the following school accounts;
               Name: Dr Maurice Dang’ana Secondary School
	Account No:- 110 380 7226 at KCB Kisumu Branch  
          Account No.:-0960 2792 16022 at EQUITY  Bank Mbale branch
OR 
            KCB LIPA KARO NA MPESA:- 
·   Pay Bill
· Business No.  522123
· Account No.   50212K{admission Number}
                     Example: for admission number 4325, Account No. will be  50212K4325

OR   
            EQUITY LIPA NA MPESA; -
· Pay Bill
· Business No. 247247
· Account No. 338804#{admission Number}
      Example for admission number 5893, Account No. will be  338804#5893

NB: The school does not accept cash payment of school fees.
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